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& oRriBOS

Categoria: Nero
(Lunghezza 2100 m - Didlivello 70 m - Kmsf 2,80)

Pett. Si-Card Nome

10 2074488
9 2099328
8 2042343
13 503392
12 1500890
11 2099313
7 210578
3 2061251
2 2031955
1 206037
6 2029966
5 2009721
4 1181047

Golle Daniele
Pellegrino Gilberto
Arnaudo Marco
Curzio Leonardo
Bruno Andrea
Pellegrino Tecco Stefano
Bertolini Dario
Balbo Claudio
Abrate Fabrizio
Giordano Andrea
Vassileva Tzvetanka
Gottardo Enrico
Maurice Benjamin

Categoria: Rosso
(Lunghezza 1800 m - Didlivello 50 m - Kmsf 2,30)

Pett. Si-Card Nome

23 7208181
22 7208182
21 2099312
24 2036154
27 228956
26 206012
25 7204774
16 9904099
15 9000986
14 206036
17 7201858
20 2042344
19 2032023
18 2032002

Stone Frances
Stone Giles Bernard
Miraglio Cristina
Spacca Cesare

Lo Grasso Antonino
Stillavato Stefano
Nessi Carlo
Baudoin Jean Paul
Langeard Vincent
Peano Stefano
Ghirardi Massimo
Arnaudo Ornella
Cimnaghi Elisabetta
Aste Fiorenzo

Categoria: Giallo

(Lunghezza 1300 m - Didlivello 40 m - Kmsf 1,70)
Pett. Si-Card Nome

31 46178
32 966999
30 2042345
28 7777080
29 206023

Arosio Roberto

Beltramo Marina
Migliore Osvaldo
Bertolotto Gianmarco
Pellegrino Tecco Edoardo

Categoria: Bianco
(Lunghezza 1000 m - Didlivello 35 m - Kmsf 1,35)

Pett. Si-Card Nome

36 206032
37 2117779
38 206016
33 206011
34 206033
35 206014
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Pellegrino Tecco Carlo
Gollé Lorenzo
Ciarlitto Guendalina
Carlisi Lorenzo
Chiogna Jacopo
Carollo Michele

Anno
1976
1970
1968
1958
1984
1999
1985
1985
1983

1967
1983

Anno
1948
1943
1967
1942
1958

1944

1955
1955
1982
1960

Anno
1951
1959
1952
2002
2004

Anno
2006
2006

2005

Societa Naz Partenza
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO En -
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD Bl ------
ASD AGOROSSO BN ------
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO En -
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO BN ------
Senza Societa Bl -
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA ER -
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERIN... Bl ------
VSAO BN ------
Societa Naz Partenza
ORICUNEO BE -
ORICUNEO B -
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO Bl -----
ASD GSPORT Bl -
ASD GSPORT BN ------
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE BN ------
VSAO Bl ------
VSAO BN ------
Senza Societa Bl -
CRAL G.T.T. BN ------
ORICUNEO Bl -----
ORICUNEO Bl -
G.S. CAPANNORI ER -
Societa Naz Partenza
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO N... ER ------
ASD GSPORT Bl -
ORICUNEO En -
ORICUNEO BN ------
ORICUNEO Bl ------
Societa Naz Partenza
ORICUNEO En -
ORICUNEO Bl ------
ORICUNEO BN ------
Senza Societa Bl -
CRAL G.T.T. ER -
ORICUNEO BN ------
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